Lower Morden

Burglary in a Dwelling

DERWENT ROAD

res burglary (male
walks in to victim home
take 9 thousand pound
off kitchen table

03/02/2024
23:00:00

Lower Morden

Theft/Taking of Motor
vehicle

TUDOR DRIVE

Victims red Yamaha
Scooter stolen

from, TUDOR DRIVE,
MORDEN, SM4 by
suspects/means
unknown.

06/02/2024
23:55:00

07/02/2024
00:05:00

Lower Morden

Theft/Taking of Motor
vehicle

BEAVER CLOSE

Overnight, unknown
suspects have taken
the secured motorcycle
from under the victim's
window outside the
property.

07/02/2024
16:00:00

08/02/2024
09:00:00

Lower Morden

Theft/Taking of Motor
vehicle

LYNMOUTH AVENUE

Theft of motor vehicle

07/02/2024
23:00:00

08/02/2024
09:00:00

Lower Morden

Theft From Motor vehicle

LOWER MORDEN LANE

The Victim alleges that
the vehicle registration
plates have been stolen
from her vehicle and
replaced with other
plates. There is no
known CCTV coverage
at the venue.

10/02/2024
16:00:00

11/02/2024
08:30:00

Lower Morden

Theft/Taking of Motor
vehicle

KINGSBRIDGE ROAD

THEFT OF MOTOR
VEHICLE - stolen while
parked on the street,
local units dealing -

16/02/2024
01:00:00

16/02/2024
06:03:00




possible suspect

arrested
Lower Morden Theft/Taking of Motor LONDON ROAD Two Suspects working | 20/02/2024
vehicle together, one on a 10:57:00
moped while the other
broke the steering lock
Lower Morden Burglary in a Dwelling HILLCROSS AVENUE Male unknown breaks 21/02/2024
into address and takes | 02:40:00

Car Keys for vehicle on
driveway only. Vehicle
subsequently
stolen/taken. Tracker
activates




