Lower Morden	Burglary in a Dwelling	DERWENT ROAD	res burglary (male walks in to victim home take 9 thousand pound off kitchen table	03/02/2024 23:00:00	
Lower Morden	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	TUDOR DRIVE	Victims red Yamaha Scooter stolen from,TUDOR DRIVE, MORDEN, SM4 by suspects/means unknown.	06/02/2024 23:55:00	07/02/2024 00:05:00
Lower Morden	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	BEAVER CLOSE	Overnight, unknown suspects have taken the secured motorcycle from under the victim's window outside the property.	07/02/2024 16:00:00	08/02/2024 09:00:00
Lower Morden	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	LYNMOUTH AVENUE	Theft of motor vehicle	07/02/2024 23:00:00	08/02/2024 09:00:00
Lower Morden	Theft From Motor vehicle	LOWER MORDEN LANE	The Victim alleges that the vehicle registration plates have been stolen from her vehicle and replaced with other plates. There is no known CCTV coverage at the venue.	10/02/2024 16:00:00	11/02/2024 08:30:00
Lower Morden	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	KINGSBRIDGE ROAD	THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE - stolen while parked on the street, local units dealing -	16/02/2024 01:00:00	16/02/2024 06:03:00

			possible suspect arrested		
Lower Morden	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	LONDON ROAD	Two Suspects working together, one on a moped while the other broke the steering lock	20/02/2024 10:57:00	
Lower Morden	Burglary in a Dwelling	HILLCROSS AVENUE	Male unknown breaks into address and takes Car Keys for vehicle on driveway only. Vehicle subsequently stolen/taken. Tracker activates	21/02/2024 02:40:00	